

M 197/2020 (Regn. no. 197/2020)

Order dt. 11-05-2023.

Both sides file respective hazira. Today is fixed for hearing of interim maintenance petition. Ld. lawyers of both sides are present.

Heard both sides in full.

To 15-05-2023 for order.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas